8/31/2016

Date

8/24/2016

8/30/2016

9/2/2016

9/6/2016

9/8/2016

9/9/2016

9/13/2016

9/15/2016

9/16/2016

9/20/2016

9/27/2016

9/29/2016

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

10/11/2016

10/13/2016

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

10/20/2016

10/22/2016

10/24/2016

http://www.oneschoolstreet.com/print_schedule.php?school_id=408&sport=9-12%20Girls%20Volleyball&level=ALL&season=2016-2017

Time
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 am

6:00 pm

Sport Name: 9-12 Girls Volleyball

Level
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity

JV/Varsity

Print Schedule - Otto-Eldred High School

Otto-Eldred High School

Sport Level: ALL
Season: 2016-2017
Opponent

Elk County Catholic High School
Johnsonburg Area High School
Bradford Area High School
Galeton Area High School
Smethport Area High School
Allegany-Limestone Central School
Coudersport High School
Port Allegany High School
Portville Central High School
Northern Potter High School
Oswayo Valley High School
Cameron County High School
Austin Area High School
Galeton Area High School
Smethport Area High School
Coudersport High School
Austin Area High School
Port Allegany High School

Northern Potter High School

ECC Tournament

Cameron County High School

Site
Otto-Eldred HS
Johnsonburg HS
Bradford HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Smethport HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Port Allegany HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Oswayo Valley HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Austin HS
Galeton HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Coudersport HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Otto-Eldred HS
Northern Potter HS

ECCHS

Cameron County HS

Us

Them

1/2



8/31/2016 Print Schedule - Otto-Eldred High School
10/25/2016 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Portville Central High School Portville HS 0 O

10/27/2016 6:00 pm JV/Varsity Oswayo Valley High School Otto-Eldred HS 0 0

http://www.oneschoolstreet.com/print_schedule.php?school_id=408&sport=9-12%20Girls%20Volleyball&level=ALL&season=2016-2017 2/2



