Otto-Eldred High School

Sport Name: 9-12 Girls Volleyball

Sport Level: ALL

Season: 2016-2017

Date	Time	Level	Opponent	Site	Us	Them
8/24/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Elk County Catholic High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
8/30/2016	5:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Johnsonburg Area High School	Johnsonburg HS	0	0
9/2/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Bradford Area High School	Bradford HS	0	0
9/6/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Galeton Area High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
9/8/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Smethport Area High School	Smethport HS	0	0
9/9/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Allegany-Limestone Central School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
9/13/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Coudersport High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
9/15/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Port Allegany High School	Port Allegany HS	0	0
9/16/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Portville Central High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
9/20/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Northern Potter High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
9/27/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Oswayo Valley High School	Oswayo Valley HS	0	0
9/29/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Cameron County High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
10/4/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Austin Area High School	Austin HS	0	0
10/6/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Galeton Area High School	Galeton HS	0	0
10/11/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Smethport Area High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
10/13/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Coudersport High School	Coudersport HS	0	0
10/17/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Austin Area High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
10/18/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Port Allegany High School	Otto-Eldred HS	0	0
10/20/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Northern Potter High School	Northern Potter HS	0	0
10/22/2016	8:30 am	Varsity	ECC Tournament	ECCHS	0	0
10/24/2016	6:00 pm	JV/Varsity	Cameron County High School	Cameron County HS	0	0

10/25/20164:30 pmJV/VarsityPortville Central High SchoolPortville HS0010/27/20166:00 pmJV/VarsityOswayo Valley High SchoolOtto-Eldred HS00